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Interface 

SFP Transceiver  

Voltage Range  3.3V 

Data Rate 1.25Gb/s 

Wavelength 1310nm 

Output Power -2~+3dBm  

Sensitivity ≤ -24dBm 

Distance 40KM 

Fiber SM (Single-Mode) 

General Information 

Temperature 
32°F to 185°F 
(0°C to 70°C) 

Weight 0.04 lbs. (17.5 g) 

Approvals FCC, CE, KC 

Dimensions (W x H x D) 
0.54” x 0.48” x 2.23” 
(13.7 x 12.4 x 56.6 mm) 

Features: 

 

 Up to 40 kilometers (131,234 feet)  

 1310nm laser transmitter 

 Single-mode dual fiber transceiver  

 Hot-pluggable SFP footprint 
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